Department of Commerce

FY 2016
ID Code

13-0120-0-1-376
13-0126-0-1-376
013-0123-0-1-376
13-8501-0-7-376
13-0125-0-1-452
13-2050-0-1-452
13-4406-0-3-452
13-0401-0-1-376
13-0450-0-1-376
13-1500-0-1-376
13-1250-0-1-376
13-0300-0-1-999
13-0201-0-1-376
13-1450-0-1-306
13-1455-0-1-304
13-1460-0-1-306
13-5284-0-2-306
13-1451-0-1-306
13-1465-0-1-306
13-5583-0-2-376
13-5139-0-2-376
13-5598-0-2-306
13-5362-0-2-302
13-4316-0-3-306
013-1456-0-1-376
13-1006-0-1-376
13-4295-0-3-376
13-0525-0-1-376
13-0515-0-1-376
13-4650-0-4-376
013-0530-4-1-376
13-0550-0-1-376
13-8233-4-7-376

Program name

Departmental Management: Salaries and Expenses

Office of the Inspector General

Renovation and Modernization

Gifts and Bequests

Economic Development Administration: Salaries and Expenses

Economic Development Assistance Programs

Economic Development Revolving Fund Liquidating Account

Bureau of the Census: Salaries and Expenses

Periodic Censuses and Programs

Economic and Statistical Analysis: Salaries and Expenses

International Trade Administration: Operations and Administration

Bureau of Industry and Security: Operation and Administration

Minority Business Development Agency: Minority Business Development

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration: Operations, Research, and Facilities
Gulf Coast Ecosyste Restoration Science, Observation, Monitoring, and Technology
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration: Procurement, Acquisition, and Construct
Limited Access System Administration Fund

Pacific Coast Salmon Recovery

Medicare-Eligible Retiree Health Fund Contribution, NOAA

Fisheries Enforcement Asset Forfeiture Fund

Promote and Develop Fishery Products and Research Pertaining to American Fisheries
North Pacific Fishery Observer Fund

Environmental Improvement and Restoration Fund

Damage Assessment and Restoration Revolving Fund

Fisheries Finance Program Account

Patent and Trademark Office: Salaries and Expenses

National Institute of Standards and Technology: Scientific and Technical Research and Studie
Industrial Technology Services

Construction of Research Facilities (for NIST)

Working Capital Fund

National Network for Manufacturing Innovation

National Telecommunications and Information Administration: Salaries and Expenses
Public Safety Trust Fund

Authorized by
Proposed Budget

71
40
24
4
45
228

308
1,221
114
497
115
30
3,571

2,498

11
58

24

o R b

10

758
306
59

1,930
49
395

12,386

Constitutional

N B
H» O

O OO O o000 o »>

H
=
NOOMOORMROOOOOOOOO®M

o U O oo

S
©

395

715



