Department of Commerce

FY 2016 ID Code	Program name	Authorized by	Constitutional
		Proposed Budget	Amount
13-0120-0-1-376	Departmental Management: Salaries and Expenses	71	71
13-0126-0-1-376	Office of the Inspector General	40	40
013-0123-0-1-376	Renovation and Modernization	24	24
13-8501-0-7-376	Gifts and Bequests	4	4
13-0125-0-1-452	Economic Development Administration: Salaries and Expenses	45	0
13-2050-0-1-452	Economic Development Assistance Programs	228	0
13-4406-0-3-452	Economic Development Revolving Fund Liquidating Account	1	0
13-0401-0-1-376	Bureau of the Census: Salaries and Expenses	308	0
13-0450-0-1-376	Periodic Censuses and Programs	1,221	0
13-1500-0-1-376	Economic and Statistical Analysis: Salaries and Expenses	114	0
13-1250-0-1-376	International Trade Administration: Operations and Administration	497	0
13-0300-0-1-999	Bureau of Industry and Security: Operation and Administration	115	115
13-0201-0-1-376	Minority Business Development Agency: Minority Business Development	30	0
13-1450-0-1-306	National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration: Operations, Research, and Facilities	3,571	0
13-1455-0-1-304	Gulf Coast Ecosyste Restoration Science, Observation, Monitoring, and Technology	2	0
13-1460-0-1-306	National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration: Procurement, Acquisition, and Construct	2,498	0
13-5284-0-2-306	Limited Access System Administration Fund	11	0
13-1451-0-1-306	Pacific Coast Salmon Recovery	58	0
13-1465-0-1-306	Medicare-Eligible Retiree Health Fund Contribution, NOAA	2	0
13-5583-0-2-376	Fisheries Enforcement Asset Forfeiture Fund	4	0
13-5139-0-2-376	Promote and Develop Fishery Products and Research Pertaining to American Fisheries	24	0
13-5598-0-2-306	North Pacific Fishery Observer Fund	4	4
13-5362-0-2-302	Environmental Improvement and Restoration Fund	1	0
13-4316-0-3-306	Damage Assessment and Restoration Revolving Fund	6	6
013-1456-0-1-376	Fisheries Finance Program Account	10	0
13-1006-0-1-376	Patent and Trademark Office: Salaries and Expenses	-2	-2
13-4295-0-3-376	National Institute of Standards and Technology: Scientific and Technical Research and Studio	758	0
13-0525-0-1-376	Industrial Technology Services	306	0
13-0515-0-1-376	Construction of Research Facilities (for NIST)	59	0
13-4650-0-4-376	Working Capital Fund	2	9
013-0530-4-1-376	National Network for Manufacturing Innovation	1,930	0
13-0550-0-1-376	National Telecommunications and Information Administration: Salaries and Expenses	49	49
13-8233-4-7-376	Public Safety Trust Fund	395	395
		12,386	715